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RACV TORQUAY RESORT

At the gateway to one of the world’s most stunning coastal drives, RACV Torquay Resort, is a 75 minute
trip from Melbourne’s CBD and only 40 minutes from Avalon Airport. The resort offers contemporary event
spaces and outdoor terrace with panoramic ocean views. Whether it's a conference, cocktail party,
or product launch, Torquay provides the perfect backdrop.

CONFERENCE FACILITIES

« 10 versatile function areas for up to 410 people

.

340 seat pillarless ballroom

« 3 pre-function areas

« Private outdoor terrace

« Complimentary Wi-Fi

+ High-quality AV equipment
Dedicated event coordinators

.

ACCOMMODATION

+ 92 accommodation rooms with ocean or golf
views

« Complimentary Wi-Fi

+ Widescreen TV

« TV casting

* 24-hour reception and room service

DINING

« Restaurant
» Bistro
» Bar

GUEST SERVICES

+ Lobby shop

« Undercover parking

« Golf shop

« Electric car charging stations

RECREATION FACILITIES

« 18-hole golf course

« Day spa

+ Gym, indoor swimming pool and spa

* Sauna

 Floodlit tennis courts

« Games room with pool table, table tennis and
arcade games

ATTRACTIONS

» Beaches

« Wineries

« Walking trails

« Great Otway National Park
« Nearby coastal townships

CONTACT

Call (03) 52611600 or email
events_torquay@racv.com.au




Bells
Pre-Function
Room

CAPACITIES

Great Ocean Road Ballroom
Rincon Room

Winkipop Room

Zeally Room 1

Zeally Room 2

Zeally Room 3

Bells Room 1

Bells Room 2

Bells Room 3

Bells Room 4

HEIGHT

(m)

32-43

32-43

3.2-43

34

34

34

34

34

3.4

3.4

474

233

240

135

24

48

14

27

27

37

COCKTAIL
STYLE

410

150

170

100

270

110

120

90

*Please note maximum capacities do not include staging or dance floor.

BANQUET CABARET

STYLE STYLE

216

80

88

56

THEATRE
STYLE

340

140

150

96

30

72

C’'ROOM
STYLE

220

100

110

60

B’ROOM
STYLE

U SHAPE
STYLE

30

20

25

DINNER
DANCE

240

80

90



SOUTH
AUSTRALIA

RACV CAPE SCHANCK RESORT

Trent Jones Drive,

Cape Schanck, Victoria 3939

(03) 5950 8000
capeschanck_conference@racv.com.au

RACV NOOSA RESORT

94 Noosa Drive,

Noosa Heads, Queensland 4567
(07) 53416309
eventsnoosa@racv.com.au

RACV ROYAL PINES RESORT
Ross Street, Benowaq,

Gold Coast, Queensland 4217
(07) 5597 8700
royalpines_sales@racv.com.au

QUEENSLAND

NEW SOUTH

WALES

VICTORIA

Goldfields @
Melbourne CBD @

® Healesville

® Inverloch

Mornington
Peninsula

Torquay e

TASMANIA

® Hobart

RACV GOLDFIELDS RESORT
1500 Midland Highway,
Creswick, Victoria 3363

(03) 5345 9600
events_goldfields@racv.com.au

RACV INVERLOCH RESORT

70 Cape Paterson-Inverloch Road,
Inverloch, Victoria 3996

(03) 5674 0000
inverlochevents@racv.com.au

RACV HOBART HOTEL
154-156 Collins Street,
Hobart, TAS 7000

(03) 6270 8600
events_hobart@racv.com.au

Discover our nine unique destinations at racv.com.au/venues
For multi-property enquiries email meet@racv.com.au

Noosa e

Gold Coast @

RACV CITY CLUB

501 Bourke Street

Melbourne, Victoria 3000

1300139 059
conferencesandevents@racv.com.au

RACV TORQUAY RESORT

1 Great Ocean Road,

Torquay, Victoria 3228

(03) 52611600
events_torquay@racv.com.au

RACV HEALESVILLE COUNTRY
CLUB & RESORT

122 Healesville-Kinglake Road,
Healesville, Victoria 3777

(03) 5969 9462
healesvilleevents@racv.com.au
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